PLACE TIME
1 19:03
2 19:15
3 21:49
4 24:22
5 25:00
6 25:46
7 27:08
8 28:03
9 28:44

10 30:13
11 30:40
12 31:49
13 35:49
14 35:49
15 36:46
16 48:40

DIRECTION: Counter-Clockwise

CMS 52-Week 5K Series - Week 17

April 23, 2022

NAME

Joe Scheufele
Sam Long
Joselito Bonilla
Vin Garofoli

Jeff Adair, Sr
Julie Dragon
Angel Colon
Sachiko Croghan
Mike Lynch

Al Morrissey
John Walsh
MaryRose Amato
Nate Howe
Marta Carlson
Roxanne Starkin
Nicholas Parham

Worcester State University

Worcester, MA

Weather - Sunny, 49*.

Div/Tot
173
2/3
11
116
2/6
12
3/6
12
416
5/6
6/6
212
11
171
212
3/3

AGE

M20-39
M20-39
M40-49
M60-69
M60-69
F40-49
M60-69
F50-59
M60-69
M60-69
M60-69
F40-49
M50-59
F60-69
F50-59
M20-39

TOWN
Worcester
Rutland
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Sturbridge
Worcester
Millbury
Worcester
Shrewsbury
Southboro
Northboro
Marlboro
Paxton
Worcester
Worcester

cLuB BIB #
WPI

CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS

VOLUNTEERS: Karen Pajer, Linda Marie Simmons, Bob Brady, Joe Alfano, Paul Lemerise, Karen Lemerise, Barbara McManus, Fiona Walsh.

Timing and Scoring by Central Mass Striders www.cmsrun.org

Corrections please e-mail centralmassstridersresults@gmail.com

293
291
289
269
295
294
274
292
290
296

275
288
297
298
287



